
Hold
Hold-

Str.

Antal 

spillere
Hold Navn Mail Mobil Sponsor

Formand Karsten "Kalle" Nielsen karsten.nielsen@troxgroup.com 26 29 87 15

Senior dame formand Helle Wanscher heje16@hotmail.com 29 46 00 26

Senior herre formand Kim Jensen kimallanjensen@gmail.com 30 24 77 17

Senior herrer 11 60 1. Karsten Nielsen karsten.nielsen@troxgroup.com 26 29 87 15 Unilines

11 2. Kim Jensen kimallanjensen@gmail.com 30 24 77 17 DI Teknik, Axel lindbeerg eftf.

3. Peter Bo Jørgensen peterthegreat@live.dk 50 45 20 60

3. William Birk Aksglæde william.birk.agalaga@gmail.com 29 91 41 08

11 3. Oskar Jepsen oskarjepsen9@hotmail.com 40 98 44 64

11 4. H.P. hpjakobsen72@gmail.com 26 55 62 77 Malmbergs Elektriske A/S

8 5. Mads Børgesen mads3550@live.dk

Seniorer damer 8 13 1. Helle Wanscher heje16@hotmail.com 29 46 00 26 FOG Kvistgaard, Carlsen og Co

Emma Marcussen Emmagmarcussen@gmail.com

Damer (U18P) 8 13 2 Jan Grundahl 	Grundahljan@gmail.com 61 14 25 70 LE34

Kim Jensen kimallanjensen@gmail.com 30 24 77 17

Old Boys 8 8 1. Rasmus Lyngsø Olsen rasmus_lyngsoe@hotmail.com 27 82 98 88 Murermester

Mads Tolderlund tolderlund_12@hotmail.com 31 50 70 36 Mads Tolderlund

Veteran 8 21 1. Brian Paulsen brianpaulsen@live.com 30 30 20 55

8 2. Morten Nielsen Soelvhaar@hotmail.com 60 81 15 10 LE34

8 2. Rasmus "Tulle" Olsen prebenost@yahoo.dk 60 62 34 15 LE34

8 2. Kasper "Jyden" Hansen 8870langaa@gmail.com 	51 72 59 46 LE34

Superveteran 8 7 1. Claus Christensen Clfch@orsted.com  

Ungdomsformand Helle Wanscher heje16@hotmail.com 29 46 00 26

U18 Årgang 05 11 10

Erik Nyberg 17enyberg@gmail.com 42 45 12 83

U16 Årgang 06,07 piger 8 10 Mads Lorenzen Mads.lorenzen@mail.dk 22 29 24 82

Morten Marcussen mm@powermediagroup.dk 	20 93 09 95

U16 Årgang 07 8 20 Mads Reenberg mads_reenberg@hotmail.com 40 14 00 26

Mo Salomonsen mosalomonsson@gmail.com 51 35 24 65

Årgang 10 8 10 Mads Reenberg mads_reenberg@hotmail.com 40 14 00 26

Gustav Jensen gustavjensen2002@gmail.com 60 66 37 73

Oliver Christiansen Oliverlc2002@gmail.com 61 77 63 13

U11 Årgang 12 piger 5 15 Anne Mette Nielsen annemetteisabel@gmail.com 3F Frederiksborg

U9 Årgang 14 3/5 25 Martin P. Petersen mape77@gmail.com 20 30 54 57 Au2Clean

Claus Christensen claus@slashnet.dk Rema 1000

U8 Årgang 15 3/5 10 Orhan Kilic Info@nordbiler.dk 53 65 90 06

Ali Bayrak Bayrakali@hotmail.com 30 49 17 44

Mini Årgang 16- 3/5 10 Jeppe Kjær j.kjaer87@gmail.com

Cool Kids 3/5 2 Martin P. Petersen mape77@gmail.com 20 30 54 57

Nicoline Martine Gram Madsen ninne.madsen@gmail.com

Træner/leder Efterår 2022
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